SHRI VISHNU ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN::BHIMAVARAM

(AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Lab Carpet Area

Number of Computers
Number of Terminals in LAN
Number of Switches

Printer

Operating System

Software’s Installed

Power Backup

Configuration

M.TECH LAB
:66.7 sgm
33
33
1
1
: Ubuntu

: JDK 1.8, Python, LibreOffice, Apache Tomcat Server,

Oracle SQL Developer, Code Blocks, Weka, Firefox.

:6KVA UPS -1 No

: Intel I3 Processor,

2GB RAM, 500GB Hard disk,
18.5” LED Monitor
Keyboard and Optical Mouse



